Padborg Park

03 Thursday
All riders 0800-0900

Practice started at 8:02:57

Padborg Park 2,150 km

03-09-2015.08:00
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(12) kasper schou nielsen

1 1:34.303 +10.534 8:50:45.277

2 3:32.480 +2:08.711 8:54:17.757

3 1:25323 +1.554 8:55:43.080

4 1:23.769 8:57:06.849
(80) Simon Bggelund Kristensen

1 1:47.623 +7.319 8:21:10.457

2 1:42.849 +2.545 8:22:53.306

3 1:41.246 +0.942 8:24:34.552

4 1:40.304 8:26:14.856
(236) Thomas Nielsen

1 2:28419 +37.525 8:06:33.128

2 2:27.208 +36.314 8:09:00.336

3 2:21.963 +31.069 8:11:22.299

4 2:16.208 +25314 8:13:38.507

5 7:38901 +5:48.007 8:21:17.408

6 1:50.894 8:23:08.302

7 1:65.266 +4.372 8:25:03.568

8 1:51.200 +0.306 8:26:54.768

9 34:46.017 32:55.123 9:01:40.785

10 2:06.239 +15.345 9:03:47.024

(8) John KHansen

1 1:54.105 8:23:53.403
(3) Seren Rytter Krogh

1 2:05.952 9:03:47.786
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